

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE : C.R.P.No.2964 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	21.03.2025	<u>KSR, J</u> At request of leaned counsel for the respondent, post after two (02) weeks. In the meanwhile, both parties are directed to main <i>Status quo</i> obtaining as on today. <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u> SAB / TSNR	