

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.2964 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	23.06.2025	<u>MRK, J:</u> Sri T.C.Krishnan, learned counsel for the petitioner is present. None appeared for respondent. List the matter after four weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a period of four weeks. M K K MRK, J	

